
 

CAMBRIA AUTOMOTIVE COMPANIES, INC. 
 

 

     

  

 

 

 

 

116 Talmadge Rd. 
Edison, NJ 08817 
(732) 985-6500 
  

565 Dowd Ave. 
Elizabeth, NJ 07201 
(908) 354-2100 
  

    

  

 

Saturday January 1 New Year’s Day  

Monday January 3 New Year’s Weekend  

Monday February 21 President’s Day  

Saturday April 16 Easter Weekend  

Saturday May 28 Memorial Day Weekend  

Monday May 30 Memorial Day  

Saturday July 2 Independence Day Weekend  

Monday July 4 Independence Day    

Saturday September 3 Labor Day Weekend  

Monday September 5 Labor Day  

Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving  

Friday November 25 Thanksgiving Weekend  

Saturday November 26 Thanksgiving Weekend  

Friday December 23    1 PM closing Start Christmas Holiday  

Saturday December 24 Christmas Eve  

Monday December 26 Christmas Weekend  

Tuesday December 27 Christmas Weekend  

Saturday December 31 New Year’s  Eve  

Monday January 2, 2023 New Year’s Weekend  

Tuesday January 3, 2023 New Year’s Weekend 

 

 

    

CAMBRIA HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2022 


